
Administration
Telephone:

718-260-5400

718-260-5560

718-260-5600

718-260-5111

718-260-5560

718-260-5400

718-260-4981

718-260-4985

718-260-5821

718-260-5008

718-260-5072

718-260-5525

718-552-1180

718-260-5353

718-260-5564

718-260-5610

718-802-3330

Academic Affairs
Telephone:

718-260-5560

718-260-5560

718-260-5565

718-254-8624

718-260-5696

718-260-4910

718-260-5216

718-260-5212

718-260-5206

718-260-5846

718-260-5745

718-260-5224

718-260-5225

718-260-5967

718-254-8668

718-254-8565

718-260-5874

718-260-5497

718-260-5173

Enrollment & Student Affairs
Telephone:

718-260-5111

718-260-5821

718-260-5500

718-260-5102

718-260-5143

718-260-5192

718-260-5030

718-260-5700

718-260-5705

718-260-5500

718-260-5520

718-260-5500

718-260-5453

718-260-5800

718-260-5054

718-260-5680

718-260-5391

718-260-5013

718-260-5391

718-260-5910

718-254-8672

718-260-5171

718-260-5508

718-260-5656

718-260-4980

Department/Program
Telephone:

718-260-5006

718-260-5480

718-473-8930

718-855-7339

718-473-8900

718-260-5337

718-260-5510

718-473-8961

718-473-8900

718-260-5025

718-260-5979

718-260-5400

718-260-5610

718-260-5074

718-260-5508

718-260-5600

718-260-5295

718-260-5981

718-260-5523

718-260-5368

718-260-5626

718-260-5002

718-260-5930

718-260-5147

718-260-5900

718-260-5050

718-260-4921

718-260-5564

718-260-5550

718-473-8960

718-260-5842

718-260-5331

718-797-0187

718-260-4900

718-473-8900

718-473-8900

718-260-5595

School Of Arts & Sciences
Telephone:

718-260-5008

718-260-5208

718-260-5205

718-260-5569

718-254-5928

718-260-5088

718-260-4984

718-260-5690

718-260-5850

718-260-5170

718-260-5082

718-260-5780

718-260-5976

718-260-4975

718-260-5392

718-260-5018

718-260-5082

718-260-5380

718-260-5944

718-260-5276

718-260-5420

718-260-5080

718-260-5018

School Of Professional Studies
Telephone:

718-260-5072

718-260-5773

718-260-5373

718-260-5070

718-260-5957

718-260-5630

718-260-5135

718-260-5124

718-260-5660

718-260-5660

718-260-5360

718-260-5360

718-260-5137

School Of Technology & Design
Telephone:

718-260-5525

718-260-5262

718-260-5338

718-260-5175

718-260-5885

718-260-5893

718-260-5170

718-260-5338

718-260-5410

718-260-5300

718-260-5316

718-260-5588

718-260-5588

718-260-5160

718-260-5529

718-260-5233

718-260-4929

Division Of Continuing Education — 25 Chapel Street/Howard Building (HB)

Telephone:

718-552-1180

718-552-1117

718-552-1150

718-552-1172

718-552-1170

718-552-1168

718-552-1114

718-552-1140

718-797-0187

Name: Room No:

President Russell K. Hotzler N-319

Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs Pamela Brown N-320

Vice President for Administration & Finance Miguel Cairol N-310

Vice President of Enrollment Management and Student Affairs Marling Sone N-325

Associate Provost and Dean of Curriculum and Research Reginald Blake N-320

Interim Special Assistant to the President Caroline Chamberlin Hellman N-319

College Counsel Katherine Raymond N-322

Chief Diversity OJcer Patricia Cody N-322

Interim Assistant Vice President for Enrollment Management Tasha Y. Rhodes N-300B

Dean of the School of Arts and Sciences Justin Vazquez-Poritz N-321

Interim Dean of the School of Professional Studies Maureen Archer N-702

Dean of the School of Technology and Design Gerarda M. Shields V-806

Dean of Continuing Education & External Partnerships Carol Sonnenblick HB-403

Executive Director of Faculty & Staff Relations/Labor Designee Sandra Gordon N-301

Assistant VP of Public Affairs and Partnerships Faith C. Corbett N-323

Assistant VP and Chief Information OJcer Rita Uddin N-901

BEOC Executive Director Jacinth Hanson

Name: Room No:

Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs Pamela Brown N-320

Associate Provost and Dean of Curriculum and Research Reginald Blake N-320

Adjunct Workload Management OYce Constance Tate N-304

ASAP Kwesi M. Samuals E-203

Assessment and Institutional Research YongChao Zhao N-227

BMI Reginald Blake M-210

Bridging the Gaps "STEP & TLQP" (Collaborative Precollege Programs) Hyun Alana Kim M-208

Collaborative Precollege Programs Matthew Brittain M-209

College Now (Collaborative Precollege Programs) Matthew Brittain M-209

CUNY Service Corps So Lan Liang L-114

Early College Liaison (City Poly) Chastity Norman V-413

Early College Liaison (PTECH) Erica Morales V-207

Faculty Commons Shelley Smith N-227

First Year Program Lauri Aguirre N-506

Honors Scholars Program Reneta D. Lansiquot P-511

Instructional Technology & Enhancement Centers TBA G-601

Learning Center Judith Rockway LG-18

Library Anne Leonard L-438

Sponsored Programs Barbara Burke N-227

Name: Room No:

Vice President of Enrollment Management and Student Affairs Marling Sone N-325

Interim Assistant Vice President Tasha Y. Rhodes N-300B

Admissions Alexis Chaconis NG-17

Athletics & Recreation Brenda Alexander LG-32

Center for Student Accessibility John Currie L-237

Child Care Center Wendy Woods G-309

Counseling Center Cynthia Bink N-108

CUNY EDGE (formerly COPE) G-503 718-260-5187

Financial Aid Anita Ramharack NG-13

Financial Aid Web Lab Anita Ramharack NG-08A

Immunization Alexis Chaconis NG-17

Information Desk Aries Jones L-114

International Student Advisor Vanessa Villanueva G-516

New Tech Times TBA L-310

Registrar's OYce Tasha Rhodes NG-15

Scholarship and Residency Services Lourdes Smith N-401

SEEK Paul Dorestant N-401

SGA Advisor Stephen James G-516

STAR Lourdes Smith N-104

Student Government Association G-400 718-260-5019

Student Life & Development Vanessa Villanueva G-516

Student Wellness Center Aries Jones G-414

Study Abroad Lia Dikigoropoulou V-826

Testing OYce TBA G-207

Transfer Student Center & Recruitment Lourdes Smith NG-08

Veterans Certifying OYcer Jennifer Serrano NG-15

Veterans Support Services Robert Timmins L-236

Name: Room No:

Alumni Relations Trang Le-Chan 16 Court St. 6th Fl.

Archives Keith Muchowski L-543

Auxiliary Enterprise Board Marisol Velazquez HB 11th Fl.

Bookstore Tiffanny Eager 259 Adams St.

Budget & Finance (Business OYce) Angelo Pace HB 11th Fl.

Buildings & Grounds James Vazquez NC-08

Bursar's OYce TBA NG-06

Business Management (Business OJce) Wayne Robinson HB 11th Fl.

Business OYce Angelo Pace HB 11th Fl.

City Tech Foundation Beth Farryn Levine 16 Court St. 6th Fl.

Communications Beth Farryn Levine 16 Court St. 6th Fl.

Community & Government Relations TBA 16 Court St. 6th Fl.

Computing Information Services Rita Uddin N-901

Dental Hygiene Clinic (Patient Appointments) Krystal Pagan/Fayna Peters A-701

Enrollment Management Lourdes Smith N-401

Environmental Health and Safety Luis Venegas N-308

Eyeglass Clinic (Vision Care Dept) Joanna Bettini A-803

Facilities and Operations Mariano Alemany N-308

Facilities Rental Cataline Zidaru LG-35

Faculty Resource Center Tremmelle Thomas LG-37

Faculty/Staff Help Desk Tremmelle Thomas N-901

ID Cards Stephen Trowbridge LG-24

Image & Visual Communications Caroline Hellman 16 Court St. 6th Fl.

Mail Center Myrlene Dieudonne NC-25

Media Services LG-35 718-260-5140

Presentation Room Help Hotline (Media Services) Tremmelle Thomas LG-35

Professional Development Center Tanika Taylor L-114

Property Management Digna Urena NC-07

Public Affairs and Partnerships Faith C. Corbett N-323

Public Safety Stephen Trowbridge N-109

Purchasing Richard Aronin HB 11th Fl.

Receiving (Loading Dock) Myrlene Dieudonne Namm 1st Fl.

Reproduction Myrlene Dieudonne NC-26

Small Business Development Center Miriam Colon (Interim) HB 11th Fl.

Student Computing Helpdesk (Computing Information Services) Tremmelle Thomas L-114

Student Financial Accounts (Business OJce) Angelo Pace HB 11th Fl.

TAP Certi`cation and Student Financial Records Gerald W. Richman

Theaterworks Susan Brandt V-203

Name: Room No:

Dean Justin Vazquez-Poritz N-321

Academic Program in ESOL and Multilingual Writing Lubie Grujicic-Alatriste N-503

African American Studies Renata Ferdinand L-643

Applied Computational Physics (BS) Giovanni Ossola N-828

Applied Mathematics (Mathematics) Jonathan Natov N-727

Biological Sciences Andleeb Zameer A-301

Biomedical Informatics (Biological Sciences) Joanne Weinreb A-502

C-Step Jessica Doeman N-304

Chemistry Ivana Radivojevic Jovanovic A-516

Computer Science (Mathematics) Urmi Ghosh-Dastidar N-914

CUNY BA Program Julian Williams P-616

Developmental Mathematics Dominick Desantis N-710

Developmental Reading (English) Steven Bear N-525

Developmental Writing (English) Caroline Hellman N-503

English Suzanne Miller N-512

Humanities Christopher Swift L-630

Liberal Arts and Sciences Julian Williams N-426

Mathematics Jonathan Natov N-711

Mathematics Education (BS) Nadia Kennedy N-602B

Physics German Kolmakov N-811

Professional and Technical Writing (BS) (English) Reneta Lansiquot N-503

Social Science Eric Rodriguez N-611

Speech, Theatre and Performing Arts (Humanities) Christopher Swift L-630

Name: Room No:

Dean Maureen Archer N-702

Business Lucas Bernard N-1012

Career and Technology Teacher Education Hon Jie Teo P-510

Dental Hygiene Anna Matthews A-701

Health Sciences Katherine Gregory A-807

Hospitality Management Karen Goodlad N-220

Human Services Soyeon Cho A-805

Law and Paralegal Studies Concetta Mennella N-622

Nursing TBA A-614

Nursing (BS) Emma Kontzamanis A-614

Radiologic Sciences (BS) Subhendra Sarkar A-414

Radiologic Tech/Medical Imaging Zoya Vinokur A-414

Restorative Dentistry Anthony Sena A-601

Vision Care Technology A-812 718-260-5298

Name: Room No:

Dean Gerarda M. Shields V-806

Architectural Technology Ting Chin V-818

Civil Engineering Technology Melanie Villatoro V-433

Communication Design Daniel Wong N-1113

Computer Engineering Technology Sunghoon Jang V-633

Computer Engineering Technology (BTech) Yu Wang V-629

Computer Systems Technology Ashwin Satyanarayana N-914

Construction Management & Civil Engineering Technology Melanie Villatoro V-433

Construction Technology (BTech) Hamidreza Norouzi V-424

Electrical & Telecommunications Engineering Technology Mohammad Razani V-733

Electrical Engineering Technology (BTech) Mohammed Kouar V-740

Emerging Media Technology (Entertainment Technology) Heidi Boisvert V-205

Entertainment Technology John McCullough V-205

Environmental Control Technology/Facilities Management Robert Polchinski V-437

LSAMP Research Program Marvin Bennett V-806

Mechanical Engineering Technology Akm Samsur Rahman V-526

Telecommunications Engineering Technology (BTech) Zory Marantz V-721

Name: Room No:

Dean Carol Sonnenblick HB-403

Academy for Occupational Health & Construction Safety Anthony Ruvio HB 4th Fl.

Business and Industry Training Center (CareerPATH, 1199) Shermira Busby HB 4th Fl.

CLIP's Continuing Education Eve Wake

Computer Operations Joe Reynolds HB 4th Fl.

Continuing Education Carol Connenblick HB 4th Fl.

Continuing Education Construction and OSHA Anthony Ruvio

Continuing Studies Center (Health Care Programs) Dania Anderson HB 4th Fl.

CUNY Language Immersion Program Gilberto Gerena HB 125

Education Programs (Adult Basic Ed/ESL/HSE Programs-formerly GED) Gilberto Gerena HB 4th Fl.

Small Business Development Center Roxanna Astorga HB 4th Fl.
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tel:718-260-5588
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tel:718-260-5529
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mailto:RHotzler@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:PBrown@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:MCairol@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:MSone@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:RBlake@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:CHellman@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:KMRaymond@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:PCody@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:TRhodes@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:JVazquez-poritz@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:MArcher@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:GShields@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:CSonnenblick@CityTech.Cuny.Edu
mailto:SGordon@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:FCorbett@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:RUddin@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:RUddin@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:PBrown@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/directory/fun-printable-preview.aspx
mailto:RBlake@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/awmo/
mailto:CTate@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/asap/
http://air.citytech.cuny.edu/
http://websupport1.citytech.cuny.edu/faculty/rlansiquot/bmi/
mailto:RBlake@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:HJKim@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:MBrittain@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/nsc/
mailto:MBrittain@citytech.cuny.edu
http://www.citytech.cuny.edu/servicecorps
mailto:SLiang@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:CNorman@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:EMorales@citytech.cuny.edu
http://facultycommons.citytech.cuny.edu/
mailto:SSmith@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:LAguirre@citytech.cuny.edu
http://cue.citytech.cuny.edu/honorsscholars/
mailto:RLansiquot@citytech.cuny.edu
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/instructional-tech.aspx
http://websupport2.citytech.cuny.edu/learningcenters/
mailto:jrockway@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/library/
mailto:ALeonard@citytech.cuny.edu
http://facultycommons.citytech.cuny.edu/sponsored-programs/
mailto:BBurke@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:MSone@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:vroach@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/admissions/
mailto:AChaconis@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/athletics/
mailto:BAlexander@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/accessibility/
mailto:JCurrie@CityTech.Cuny.Edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/occ/
mailto:WWoods@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/counseling/
mailto:cynthia.bink26@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/cope/
tel:718-260-5187
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/financial-aid/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/financial-aid/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/admissions/immunization-requirements.aspx
mailto:AChaconis@citytech.cuny.edu
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/
mailto:AJones@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/international/
mailto:VVillanueva@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/registrar/
mailto:Trhodes@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/scholarships/
mailto:LSmith@citytech.cuny.edu
http://websupport2.citytech.cuny.edu/seek/
mailto:PDorestant@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/star
mailto:LSmith@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/sga/
tel:718-260-5019
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/student-life/
mailto:VVillanueva@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/wellness-center/
mailto:AJones@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/study-abroad/
mailto:LDikigoropoulou@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/testing/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/transfer-students/
mailto:LSmith@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/veterans/veterans-advisory-committee.aspx
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/veterans/
mailto:ROBERT.TIMMINS10@CITYTECH.CUNY.EDU
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/alumni/
mailto:TLe-Chan@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:KMuchowski@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/aeb/
mailto:MVelazquez@citytech.cuny.edu
http://www.bkstr.com/newyorkcitystore/home
mailto:TEager@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/business-services/budget-office.aspx
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/building-ground/
mailto:JVazquez@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/bursar/
mailto:WRobinson@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/business-office/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/foundation/
mailto:blevine@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/news/
mailto:blevine@citytech.cuny.edu
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/office-cis.aspx
mailto:RUddin@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/dental/student-resources.aspx#clinic
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/transfer-students/
mailto:LSmith@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/health-safety/
mailto:LVenegas@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/student-services/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/campus-planning/
mailto:MAlemany@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/space-reservations/
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/faculty-resource.aspx
mailto:TREMMELLE.THOMAS87@CITYTECH.CUNY.EDU
http://support.citytech.cuny.edu/
mailto:TREMMELLE.THOMAS87@CITYTECH.CUNY.EDU
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/current-student/
mailto:STrowbridge@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/image-visual/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/mail-services/
mailto:MDieudonne@citytech.cuny.edu
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/media-services.aspx
tel:718-260-5140
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/media-services.aspx
mailto:TREMMELLE.THOMAS87@CITYTECH.CUNY.EDU
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/pdc/
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/business-services/property-management.aspx
mailto:DUrena@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:FCorbett@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/public-safety/
mailto:STrowbridge@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/purchasing-office/
mailto:RICHARD.ARONIN15@CITYTECH.CUNY.EDU
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/business-office/
mailto:MDieudonne@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/repro-services/
mailto:MDieudonne@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/business-services/small-business.aspx
http://it.citytech.cuny.edu/students.aspx
mailto:TREMMELLE.THOMAS87@CITYTECH.CUNY.EDU
mailto:GRichman@citytech.cuny.edu
http://theatreworkscitytech.org/
mailto:SBrandt@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:JVazquez-poritz@citytech.cuny.edu
https://www.citytech.cuny.edu/english/student-resources.aspx#esol
mailto:LAlatriste@citytech.cuny.edu
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